
02 01 00  Fort Huachuca Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

494,440.62$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

494,440.62$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

494,440.62$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

494,440.62$

1,973,618.16$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,973,618.16$
$
$

02 02 01  Tombstone Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

252,627.09$

20,413.55$
0.00$

20,413.55$
273,040.64$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

252,627.09$

20,413.55$
0.00

20,413.55
273,040.64$

1,010,811.61$

97,194.23$
0.00$

97,194.23$
1,108,005.84$

$
$

02 02 02  Bisbee Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

284,398.42$

27,438.91$
0.00$

27,438.91$
311,837.33$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

284,398.42$

27,438.91$
0.00

27,438.91
311,837.33$

1,091,831.31$

105,237.25$
0.00$

105,237.25$
1,197,068.56$

$
$
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02 02 09  Benson Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

292,087.08$

28,704.01$
0.00$

28,704.01$
320,791.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

292,087.08$

28,704.01$
0.00

28,704.01
320,791.09$

1,163,679.30$

102,176.36$
0.00$

102,176.36$
1,265,855.66$

$
$

02 02 13  Willcox Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

458,107.53$

22,632.39$
0.00$

22,632.39$
480,739.92$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

458,107.53$

22,632.39$
0.00

22,632.39
480,739.92$

1,832,980.09$

61,269.79$
0.00$

61,269.79$
1,894,249.88$

$
$

02 02 14  Bowie Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

35,016.19$

5,619.47$
0.00$

5,619.47$
40,635.66$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

35,016.19$

5,619.47$
0.00

5,619.47
40,635.66$

140,106.79$

15,263.01$
0.00$

15,263.01$
155,369.80$

$
$
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02 02 18  San Simon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

33,785.69$

11,642.95$
0.00$

11,642.95$
45,428.64$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

33,785.69$

11,642.95$
0.00

11,642.95
45,428.64$

135,183.32$

36,947.75$
0.00$

36,947.75$
172,131.07$

$
$

02 02 21  St David Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

184,263.48$

21,669.25$
0.00$

21,669.25$
205,932.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

184,263.48$

21,669.25$
0.00

21,669.25
205,932.73$

719,427.12$

66,078.15$
0.00$

66,078.15$
785,505.27$

$
$

02 02 27  Douglas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,507,931.62$

56,316.64$
0.00$

56,316.64$
1,564,248.26$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,507,931.62$

56,316.64$
0.00

56,316.64
1,564,248.26$

6,028,596.85$

134,378.35$
0.00$

134,378.35$
6,162,975.20$

$
$
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02 02 68  Sierra Vista Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,835,682.19$

26,937.00$
0.00$

26,937.00$
1,862,619.19$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,835,682.19$

26,937.00$
0.00

26,937.00
1,862,619.19$

7,331,906.24$

869,167.95$
0.00$

869,167.95$
8,201,074.19$

$
$

02 03 23  Naco Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

193,947.77$

3,100.36$
0.00$

3,100.36$
197,048.13$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

193,947.77$

3,100.36$
0.00

3,100.36
197,048.13$

1,075,208.17$

10,697.15$
0.00$

10,697.15$
1,085,905.32$

$
$

02 03 26  Cochise Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

8,556.71$

228.36$
0.00$

228.36$
8,785.07$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

8,556.71$

228.36$
0.00

228.36
8,785.07$

34,237.11$

953.41$
0.00$

953.41$
35,190.52$

$
$
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02 03 42  Apache Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,845.63$

1,208.91$
0.00$

1,208.91$
6,054.54$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

4,845.63$

1,208.91$
0.00

1,208.91
6,054.54$

19,388.34$

1,719.85$
0.00$

1,719.85$
21,108.19$

$
$

02 03 45  Double Adobe Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

30,762.36$

1,336.27$
0.00$

1,336.27$
32,098.63$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

30,762.36$

1,336.27$
0.00

1,336.27
32,098.63$

123,086.36$

3,330.56$
0.00$

3,330.56$
126,416.92$

$
$

02 03 49  Palominas Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

585,609.18$

83,176.61$
0.00$

83,176.61$
668,785.79$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

585,609.18$

83,176.61$
0.00

83,176.61
668,785.79$

2,329,760.49$

257,180.08$
0.00$

257,180.08$
2,586,940.57$

$
$
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02 03 55  McNeal Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

33,477.21$

3,289.26$
0.00$

3,289.26$
36,766.47$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

33,477.21$

3,289.26$
0.00

3,289.26
36,766.47$

133,949.06$

12,506.06$
0.00$

12,506.06$
146,455.12$

$
$

02 03 64  Pomerene Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

65,720.98$

6,982.06$
0.00$

6,982.06$
72,703.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

65,720.98$

6,982.06$
0.00

6,982.06
72,703.04$

262,962.82$

12,252.83$
0.00$

12,252.83$
275,215.65$

$
$

02 03 66  Rucker Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

169.44$
0.00$

169.44$
169.44$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

169.44$
0.00

169.44
169.44$

0.00$

169.44$
0.00$

169.44$
169.44$

$
$
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02 03 81  Forrest Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

97.83$

333.07$
0.00$

333.07$
430.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

97.83$

333.07$
0.00

333.07
430.90$

97.83$

929.51$
0.00$

929.51$
1,027.34$

$
$

02 04 12  Elfrida Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

67,703.15$

2,255.87$
0.00$

2,255.87$
69,959.02$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

67,703.15$

2,255.87$
0.00

2,255.87
69,959.02$

270,893.87$

7,095.67$
0.00$

7,095.67$
277,989.54$

$
$

02 04 22  Pearce Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

37,865.61$

1,708.31$
0.00$

1,708.31$
39,573.92$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

37,865.61$

1,708.31$
0.00

1,708.31
39,573.92$

151,507.90$

17,114.27$
0.00$

17,114.27$
168,622.17$

$
$
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02 04 53  Ash Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

7,630.64$

9,293.64$
0.00$

9,293.64$
16,924.28$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

7,630.64$

9,293.64$
0.00

9,293.64
16,924.28$

30,531.70$

25,128.39$
0.00$

25,128.39$
55,660.09$

$
$

02 05 22  Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

57,836.02$

13,168.59$
0.00$

13,168.59$
71,004.61$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

57,836.02$

13,168.59$
0.00

13,168.59
71,004.61$

231,413.52$

34,046.57$
0.00$

34,046.57$
265,460.09$

$
$

02 08 01  Cochise Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

173,685.98$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

173,685.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

173,685.98$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

173,685.98$

694,952.42$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

694,952.42$
$
$
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Cochise County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,646,078.98$

347,624.92$
0.00$

347,624.92$
6,993,703.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,646,078.98$

347,624.92$
0.00

347,624.92
6,993,703.90$

26,786,130.38$

1,870,836.63$
0.00$

1,870,836.63$
28,656,967.01$

$
$
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